

Sierra Nevada Swimming 2022 Outreach Application



Sierra Nevada Swimming and USA Swimming offer a reduced registration fee for athletes from low-income families. The purpose of this program is to provide competitive swimming opportunities to the underrepresented and economically disadvantaged youth in the United States. The Outreach Program reduces the annual membership fee an athlete pays to \$7.00. Complete the Athlete Information Section A- Proof of Assistance and submit with the required documentation and membership application.

I have Registered as an Outreach Swimmer on www.Swim-Smarter.com

Athlete Information					
Date:	Athlete's USA Sw	imming Regis	stration ID: _		
Name of Club:		c	lub Code:	LSC:	<u>-</u>
Athlete's Legal Name: _	Last Name	First Name	Middle Initi	al	Preferred Name
Athlete's Birth date:	Month	Day	Year		
Athlete's Current Addres	SS:Address and Street	i	City	State	Zip Code
Home Phone Number:	(Area Code)				
	(Alea Oode)				
Signature of Parent or 0				Date	
Section A: Proof of Assista	Guardian	or one of the fo	llowing assista		
Signature of Parent or C Section A: Proof of Assista Attach a photocopy of an ap Calworks	Guardian ance pproved application fo	or one of the fo			Coalition

Send this form and Proof of Assistance to: markbrown15@gmail.com

or Mail to: 6721 5th Sreet Rio Linda, CA 95673